The Amarna Research Foundation, Inc.

3886 S Dawson St Aurora, CO 80014

e-mail: RTomb10@comcast.net

Thank you for renewing your TARF membership! Please fill out the form below and mail check to address above. Be sure to include your e-mail address if you would like to receive the periodic e-mail excavation updates from Amarna.

The Amarna Research Foundation, Inc. is a nonprofit 501(c)(3) organization incorporated under the laws of the State of Colorado. It has been approved by the Internal Revenue Service as a charitable organization, and contributions to the Foundation are tax exempt. It is controlled by a board of Trustees, all of whom serve in a voluntary capacity. There are no salaried positions in the Foundation. The trustees receive no compensation for their services.



The Amarna Research Foundation

MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL FORM

Please make check payable to: The Amarna Research Foundation

Membership Categories:	
() Individual – US \$30 (Sun emailed), \$40 (Sun mailed)	
() Individual - International \$30 (Sun emailed) \$50 (Sun mailed)	
() Sustaining - \$100	
() Corporate - \$100	
() Sponsor - \$500	
() Benefactor - \$1,000	
(please print clearly)	
Name	
Address	
	
Telephone ()	
e-mail	
E-MAIL AKHETATEN SUN PUBLICATION ? YES	

NO - PLEASE MAIL